
2003年世界フリースタイル選手権 

階級別エントリー選手 
 
55 kg級 
ARMENIA - Martin Berberyan 
AUSTRALIA - Farshad Tarash 
BELARUS - German Kontoev 
BULGARIA ・Ivan Djorev or Krasimir Krastanov 
CAMBODIA - Khom Ratanaknony 
CANADA - Mikhail Japaridze or James Crowe 
CHINA ・Li Zhengyu 
COLOMBIA ・Freddy Serrano 
CUBA - Rene Montero or Luis Ibanez 
CZECH REPUBLIC - Ludek Burian 
GERMANY - Vasilij Zeiher 
GREAT BRITAIN - Andrew Hutchinson 
GREECE ・Amiran Kartanov 
HUNGARY・Zoltan Dobozi 
IRAN - Mohammed Aslani 
ISRAEL ・Bacek Biniashvili 
JAPAN ・Chikara Tanabe or Koji Adachi 
KAZAKHSTAN - Erbol Dukumbavev, Maulen Mamyrov or Baurzhab Orazgalivev 
KOREA - Yang Jae-Hoon 
MACEDONIA ・Gordan Nikolov 
MONGOLIA ・Bayaraa Naranbaator or Badamsaikhan Enkhtur 
RUSSIA - Mavlet Batirov, Alexandre Kontoev or Jargal Dondoupov 
SLOVAKIA - Roman Kollar 
SPAIN ・Francisco Sanchez 
SYRIA - Firas Refaee 
TURKEY ・Demir Ramazan or Melvana Kulac 
TURKMENISTAN ・Ammanazarov 
UKRAINE ・Oleksandr Zakharuk, Yuriy Holub or Gevork Markaryan 
UNITED STATES - Stephen Abas 
UZBEKISTAN - Dilshod Aripov 
 



60 kg級 
ARMENIA - Aram Margaryan 
AUSTRALIA - Gentian Balashi or Brett Cash 
AUSTRIA・Lubos Cikel 
BANGLADESH ・Kamal Hossain 
BELARUS - Alexandr Guzov 
BULGARIA ・Anatolie Gouidea 
CAMBODIA - Mao Sok Phal 
CANADA - Giuvi Sissaouri or Saeed Azerbaijani 
CHINA ・Zhou Xiande 
CUBA - Yandro Quintana or Yoendris Albear 
ESTONIA - Jaanek Lips 
FRANCE - Rachid Ben Ali 
GERMANY - Mario Koch, Daniel Wilde or Othmar Kuhner 
GREECE ・Besik Aslanisvili 
GUINEA-BISSAU - Fimban Tchuda 
HONDURAS - Nelson Pena Crisinto Casildo 
HUNGARY・Zsolt Bankuti or Gerg Woller 
IRAN - Mohammed Talaei 
ISRAEL ・Youri Razamat 
JAPAN ・Ryosuke Ota or Masashi Saito 
KAZAKHSTAN - Azbulat Magomedov, Iossif Momtselidze or Kuanysh Suleimenov 
KOREA - Song Jae-Myung 
MACEDONIA ・Fekri Memisi 
MAURITANIA ・Yamadou Dembele 
MONGOLIA ・Oyunbileg Purevbaator 
PERU ・Jose Paico 
POLAND ・Lukasz Goral or Michal Malkiewicz 
ROMANIA - Petru Toarca 
RUSSIA ・Kamal Ustarkhanov or Ramil Islamov 
SLOVAKIA - Andrey Fasanek 
SWITZERLAND ・Ricky Hafner 
SYRIA - Safwan Lazkani 
TAJIKISTAN ・Ali Rakhmatov 
TURKEY・Tevfik Odabasi or Arif Kama 
UKRAINE ・Vasyl Fedoryshyn, Yevgen Buslovich or Yevhenii Khavilov 
UNITED STATES - Eric Guerrero 
UZBEKISTAN - Adkhamjon Achilov 



66 kg級  
ARMENIA - Zhirayr Hovhannisyan 
AUSTRALIA - Corey O達 rien, Rhys Whiteford, Luke Vincent 
BANGLADESH ・Mohammed Mezbauddin 
BELARUS - Siarhei Demtchenko 
BULGARIA ・Serafim Barzakov or Nikolai Paslar 
CANADA - Evan MacDonald or Rob Lang 
CHINA ・Xu Xuangchong or Li Quan 
COLOMBIA ・Edison Hurtado 
CUBA - Carlos Ortiz or Sergui Rondon 
ESTONIA - Raska Ahto 
FRANCE - Vanlier Bourges, Gregory Ferreira, Ibrahim Saloum or Pierre Vazeilles 
GERMANY - Engin Ueruen, Sergej Kowalenko or Beneditt Rehbein 
GREAT BRITAIN - Mohammed Malak Osman 
GREECE・Nikoloas Loizidis, Apostolos Taskoudis or Aristos Alexandridis 
GUAM ・Melchor Manibusan 
GUINEA BISSAU - Cubos Siga 
HUNGARY ・Istvan Dencsik 
IRAN - Ali Reza Dabir 
ISRAEL ・Dumitru Socaliuc 
JAPAN ・Kazuhiko Ikematsu or Noriyuki Takatsuka 
KAZAKHSTAN - Nurlan Amankosov or Sabit Kendybayev 
KOREA - Kim Sung-Sil 
MACEDONIA ・Guljzim Vrenezi or Goran Atanasov 
MONGOLIA ・Norjin Bayarmagnai or Bayanjav Batzorig 
MOROCCO - Ali Belagchairi 
PERU ・David Cubas 
POLAND ・Lucjan Gralak 
ROMANIA - Szabolcs Laszlo 
RUSSIA ・Irbek Farniev, Zaour Botaev or Dmitry Kirillov 
SENEGAL ・Moise Sambou 
SLOVAKIA - Stefan Fernyak or Vladimir Chamula 
SPAIN ・Pablo Pintos 
SWITZERLAND ・Gregory Sarrasin 
SYRIA - Mazen Qdmani 
TAJIKISTAN・Eradj Davlaytov 
TURKEY ・Omer Cubukcu or Ugur Cadir 
TURKMENISTAN ・Nyyazmengliyev 
UKRAINE ・Elbrus Tedeev or Anzori Khonelidze 
UNITED STATES - Jamill Kelly 
UZBEKISTAN - Damir Zakhartdinov 



74 kg級  
ARMENIA - Arayik Gevorgyan 
AUSTRALIA - Ali Abdo, Talgat Ilyasov or Gavin Kulper 
BANGLADESH ・Mohammed Alamgir Hossain 
BELARUS - Murad Gaidarov 
BULGARIA ・Nuray Aliev or Ivan Todorov 
CAMAROON - Eric Ciake 
CANADA - Daniel Igali or Zoltan Hunyady 
CHINA ・Si Riguleng 
CUBA - Daniel Gonzalez, Yosmany Sanchez or Ivan Fundora 
EQUADOR ・Segundo Ipolito Jimenez Hurtado 
GERMANY - Alexander Leipold, Dominik Zeh or Mario Wohlfahrt 
GREAT BRITAIN - Nate Ackerman 
GREECE ・Felix Polyanidis or Theodoris Pavlidis 
GUINEA BISSAU - Pan Braia 
HUNGARY ・Arpad Ritter or Gabor Hatos 
IRAN - Hadi Habibi or Mehdi Hajizadeh Joybari 
JAPAN ・Kunihiko Obata or Takayuki Suzuki 
KAZAKHSTAN - Kaissar Boranbayev, Gennadiy Laliyev or Saiffutdin Osmanov 
KOREA - Kim Il-Hwan 
LATVIA ・Janis Leisavnieks 
MACEDONIA ・Sihamir Osmanov or Dejan Bogdanov 
MAURITANIA ・Ismael Kane 
MONGOLIA ・Battuya Batchuluuu 
PAKISTAN ・Muhammad Ali 
PERU ・Andy Cubas or Fernando Orzero 
POLAND・Krystian Brzozowski or Marcin Marcinkiewicz 
ROMANIA - Eugen Preda 
RUSSIA ・Buvaysa Saitiev, Rouslan Kokaev or Magomed Isagadzhiev 
SENEGAL・Jean Diatta 
SPAIN ・Carlos Dominguez 
SWITZERLAND ・Christoph Feyer 
SYRIA - Ahmad Osta 
TAJIKISTAN ・Yusup Abdusalomov 
TURKEY・Yuksel Sanli or Fahrettin Ozata 
UKRAINE ・Zaza Zozirov or Volidymyr Sirotin 
UNITED STATES - Joe Williams 
UZBEKISTAN - Magomedali Gadjilavov 
 



84 kg級  
ARMENIA - Mamed Agaev 
AUSTRALIA - Rein Ozaline, Alex Petukh or Bill Abdo, 
BANGLADESH ・Reaz Khan 
BELARUS - Siarhei Borchanko 
BULGARIA・Arcadie Tzopa 
CAMAROON - Romeo D谷 ovenessi or Jules Camdem  
CANADA - Carl Rainville or Nick Ugoalah 
CHINA ・Man Dula 
CUBA - Yoel Romero 
FRANCE - Kouadio Vincent Aka Akesse 
GERMANY - Andre Backhaus, David Bichinashvili or Marc Buschle 
GREAT BRITAIN - Kamal Shalorus 
GREECE ・Lazaros Loizidis 
GUAM ・Jeff Cobb 
GUINEA-BISSAU - Amadu Camara 
HUNGARY ・Tamas Kiss, Gergely Kiss or Csaba Gyurasics 
IRAN - Pejman Dorostkar, Majid Khodaie or Feridoun Ghanbaripirsarabi 
ISRAEL ・Sergey Kolesnikov 
JAPAN ・Hidekazu Yokoyama or Shinya Matsumoto 
KAZAKHSTAN - Magomed Kurguliyev or Vadim Tokayev 
KOREA- Moon Eiu-Jae 
LATVIA ・Pavels Dolgovs 
LITHUANIA ・Egidijus Vielavicius 
MACEDONIA ・Mogomed Ibragimov 
MONGOLIA ・Buyandelger Batbayar 
PAKISTAN ・Mohammad Usman 
POLAND ・Marcin Jurecki 
ROMANIA - Nikolai Ghita 
RUSSIA ・Sazhid Sazhidov, Khadjimourat Gatsalov or Adam Saitiev 
SENEGAL ・Mactar Sene 
SLOVAKIA - Peter Lapsansky 
SWITZERLAND ・Thomas Bucheli 
SPAIN ・Oscar Fernandez 
TAJIKISTAN ・Shamil Aliev 
TURKMENISTAN ・Safiullin 
TURKEY ・Gokhan Yavaser, Serhat Balci, Nuri Zengen or Fatih Koyunco 
UGANDA ・Stephen Katunda 
UKRAINE ・Alik Muzayev, Taras Danko or Eldar Asanov 
UNITED STATES - Cael Sanderson 
UZBEKISTAN - Aslan Sanakoev 



96 kg級  
AUSTRALIA - Daniel Kelly or Igor Paporshchikov 
AUSTRIA ・Radovan Valach 
BANGLADESH ・Mohammed Mizanur Rahman 
BELARUS - Alexandr Shemarov 
BULGARIA ・Krassimir Kotchev or Dimitar Kumchev 
CAMAROON - Alaki D谷 ovenessi 
CANADA - Dean Schmeichel or Randeep Sodhi 
CHINA ・Wang Yuanyuan 
CUBA - Wilfredo Morales or Wilber Silega 
GERMANY - Cenjiz Cakici, Christian Kloucek or Martus Eichin 
GREECE ・Aftandil Xanthopoulos 
HUNGARY ・Zoltan Farkas or Norbert Rozbora 
IRAN - Ali Reza Heidari 
ISRAEL ・Yan Virin 
JAPAN ・Yoshihiro Nakao or Takao Isokawa 
KAZAKHSTAN - Islam Baraimukov or Nurzhan Katzyev 
KOREA - Koo Hak-Ja  
LATVIA ・Jurijs Janovics or Igors Samusonoks 
LITHUANIA ・Romanas Jefisovas 
MACEDONIA ・Zarko Kocev 
MONGOLIA ・Tuvshintur Enkhtuya 
POLAND・Bartolemiej Bartnicki, Tomas Janiszewski or Maksimilian Witek 
RUSSIA ・Taimouraz Tiguiev or Zaynudin Ibragimov 
SLOVAKIA - Peter Pecha 
SPAIN ・Nicolas Castro 
SWITZERLAND ・Rolf Scherrer 
SYRIA- Jalal Baker 
TAJIKISTAN ・Ruslan Sheykhov 
TURKEY ・Fatih Cakiroglu or Hakan Koc 
UGANDA・Rodgers Kiwanuka 
UKRAINE ・Vadym Tasoev or Yevhen Dukhin 
UNITED STATES - Daniel Cormier or Dean Morrison 
UZBEKISTAN - Magomed Ibragimov 
 
 



120 kg級  
AUSTRALIA - Ian Wardell, Hardip Bassi or Mustaq Abdullah 
BANGLADESH ・Habil Khan 
BELARUS - Boris Hrinkevich 
BULGARIA ・Bozhidar Boyadzhiev or Martin Lazarov 
CANADA - Colbie Bell or Eric Kirschner 
CHINA ・Li Jin Long 
CUBA - Alexis Rodriguez 
GERMANY - Sven Thiele, Martus Hamann or Andre Lenz 
GREECE ・Dimitrious Theodoridis, Stamatios Giagias or Efstathios Topalidis 
GREAT BRITAIN - Baljit Kooner 
HUNGARY ・Otto Aubeli 
IRAN - Ali Reza Rezaei 
JAPAN ・Kohei Suwama or Akihito Tanaka 
KAZAKHSTAN - Mario Mutalimov or Andry Syatkovskiy 
LITHUANIA ・Donatas Mauza 
MONGOLIA ・Gelgjamts Usukhbayar or Dorjpalam Gankhuyag 
PAKISTAN ・Mohammad Bashir Bhola 
POLAND・Radoslaw Jankowski 
ROMANIA - Rares Daniel Chintoan 
RUSSIA ・Kuramagomed Kuramagomedov or David Moussoulbes 
SENEGAL ・Antoine Bakhoum 
SWITZERLAND ・Mirco Silian 
SYRIA - Fadi Hadri 
TAJIKISTAN ・Foteh Mukhtorov 
TURKEY ・Recep Kara or M. Sait Bingol 
UKRAINE ・Ivan Ishenko or Serhii Priadun 
UNITED STATES - Kerry McCoy 
UZBEKISTAN - Artur Taymazov 


